
Shantilal Shah Engineering College, Bhavnagar 
Notice for External Practical Viva Exam Schedule for BE Regular Winter 2022 

Civil Engineering Department 
 

All the students of B.E. Civil Engineering Semester 5th are hereby informed that the External 

Practical Examination/Viva Winter 2022 will be taken on as per the following Schedule. 

Sr. 
No. 

Date & Time of 
External Viva 

Name of Subject  Batch Faculty 

1 

14/12/2022 
(10:45 am 
onwards) 

Integrated Personality Development 
Course (3150005) 

A1 Prof.N.M.Joshipura 

15/12/2022 
(10:45 am 
onwards) 

A2 Prof.M.H.Rathod 

27/12/2022 
(10:45 am 
onwards) 

A3 Prof.M.H.Rathod 

2 

16/12/2022 
(10:45 am 
onwards) 

Concrete Technology(3150610) 

A1 Prof. A.A.Pandya 

17/12/2022 
(10:45 am 
onwards) 

A2 Prof. B.H.Solanki 

19/12/2022 
(10:45 am 
onwards) 

A3 Prof. B.H.Solanki 

3 

16/12/2022 
(10:45 am 
onwards) 

Design of Structure(3150612) 

A2 Prof. K.A.Mehta 

17/12/2022 
(10:45 am 
onwards) 

A3 Prof. K.A.Mehta 

19/12/2022 
(10:45 am 
onwards) 

A1 Prof. K.A.Mehta 

4 

20/12/2022 
(10:45 am 
onwards) Pavement Design and Highway 

construction(3150613) 

B1 Prof.N.P.Soni 

26/12/2022 
(10:45 am 
onwards) 

B2 Prof.M.H.Rathod 

5 

20/12/2022 
(10:45 am 
onwards) 

Structural Analysis-II(3150614) 

B1 Prof. K.A.Mehta 

26/12/2022 
(10:45 am 
onwards) 

B2 Prof. D.P.Advani 

6 

21/12/2022 
(10:45 am 
onwards) 

Remote Sensing and GIS(3150617) 

A1 Prof.N.P.Soni 

22/12/2022 
(10:45 am 
onwards) 

A2 Prof.M.H.Rathod 

23/12/2022 
(10:45 am 
onwards) 

A3 Prof.N.D.Acharya 
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7 

23/12/2022 
(10:45 am 
onwards) 

Transportation Engineering(3150611) 

A2 Prof.N.M.Joshipura 

26/12/2022 
(10:45 am 
onwards) 

A3 Prof.N.D.Acharya 

27/12/2022 
(10:45 am 
onwards) 

A1 Prof.M.H.Rathod 

 

Note: 

1. All the students are hereby informed that to remain present with all materials like Journal File, 

Assignments File, Record Book Etc. at 10.45am onwards as per the date of schedule. 

2. Batch Distribution: 

Sr.No. Batch Distribution for Compulsory 
Subjects 

Batch Distribution for Elective Subjects  
[ PDHC (3150613) & SA-II (3150614) ] 

1 
Roll No. 1001 to 1045 students are in 

Batch A1 
Sr. No. 1 to 35 Batch B1 

2 
Roll No. 1046 to 1090 students are in 

Batch A2 
Sr. No. 36 to All Remaining are in  

Batch B2 

3 
Roll No. 1091 onwards students are in 

Batch A3 
 

 

  

          

 

 

 

           

HOD-Applied, 
SSEC,Bhavnagar 

 

HOD-Civil,  
SSEC, Bhavnagar 

 



ROLL 

NO.

ENROLMENT         

NO.

NAME OF STUDENTS Batch

1001 200430106001 VASANI VISHALBHAI LAGHUBHAI

1002 200430106002 Parmar sahil bharatbhai

1003 200430106003 CHAUHAN JAYDIP ASHOKBHAI

1004 200430106004 Mangukiya Mithil Jitendrakumar

1005 200430106005 Baraiya Rahul Pankajbhai

1006 200430106006 MORADIYA DARSHIL MUKESHBHAI

1007 200430106008 DHAKAN HARSH BIPINBHAI

1008 200430106009 Vadher Jay himmatbhai

1009 200430106010 PANDYA KHUSHIBEN JIGNESHBHAI

1010 200430106011 Kanani Harsh Ashvinbhai

1011 200430106012 BARAD HARSHKUMAR SUBHASHBHAI

1012 200430106013 JADAV UTTAMKUMAR NANJIBHAI

1013 200430106014 Dharmil Bhatt

1014 200430106015 GADHADARA VIVEKBHAI GOPALBHAI

1015 200430106016 Chauhan Vishakhaben Manojbhai

1016 200430106017 SHEIKH ISHRATJAHA ARIFBHAI

1017 200430106018 HARIYANI RITESH GUNVANTBHAI

1018 200430106019 PATEL TWINKLEKUMARI ANUPBHAI

1019 200430106020 VAGHELA DHAVALKUMAR SHIVABHAI

1020 200430106021 Solanki Pradipsinh Sardarbhai

1021 200430106022 NAKUM VISHVRAJSINH DHIRUBHAI

1022 200430106023 GOHIL DARSHNABA BHUPENDRASINH

1023 200430106024 Solanki Hiten Mahendrabhai

1024 200430106025 NAGHERA HITEN DHANABHAI

1025 200430106026 BARAIYA ANILKUMAR DALSUKHBHAI

1026 200430106028 Parmar Dhruv Amrutlal

1027 200430106029 Yadav Anju Ramadhar

1028 200430106030 BARAD RAJVI ATULBHAI

1029 200430106031 BHATT HARSHIL UPENDRABHAI

1030 200430106032 Ghelani Shahil Rameshbhai

1031 200430106033 BARAIYA NILESHKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI

1032 200430106034 GANASVA SMITKUMAR PARVATBHAI

1033 200430106035 CHAUHAN KEVAL MUKESHBHAI

1034 200430106036 Kariyaniya mahamadfajal hanifbhai

1035 200430106037 PATHAN ADNANKHAN AMINBHAI

1036 200430106038 chavda devang manharbhai

1037 200430106039 SOLANKI UTTAM ABHESANGBHAI

1038 200430106040 DAVE URVASHIBEN ASHOKBHAI

1039 200430106041 Metaliya Dhaval Pankajbhai

1040 200430106042 FEDAR MAHIPAT MANSUKHBHAI

1041 200430106043 SUTARSANDHIYA YASH BHARATBHAI

1042 200430106044 MORI PARTHKUMAR JESINGBHAI

1043 200430106045 TRIVEDI KINNARI HARESHKUMAR

1044 200430106046 MATHUKIYA PARTH RAJESHBHAI

1045 200430106048 RAMANUJ TUSHARBHAI HASMUKHBHAI
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1046 200430106049 Yuvraj Haribhai Jadav

1047 200430106051 MAKAVANA VIJAY JEETUBHAI

1048 200430106052 PANDYA PRATHIV HITESHBHAI

1049 200430106053 DAKI DISHANG TARUNBHAI

1050 200430106054 VAKANI MIHIR JANAKKUMAR

1051 200430106055 AMAN KUMAR SINGH

1052 200430106056 CHAUHAN PRUTHVIRAJSINH YAJUVENDRASINH

1053 200430106057 VALA HARSHDEEPSINH NIRMALSINH

1054 200430106058 GOHIL VISHVARAJSINH MAHAVIRSINH

1055 200430106061 CHAUHAN DHARMIK KAMLESHBHAI

1056 200430106063 SUTARIYA NAYNESH PRAVINBHAI

1057 210430106501 LAKHANI CHIRAG SANJAYBHAI

1058 210430106502 HARAKHANI SHUBHAM MAVJIBHAI

1059 210430106503 CHAUHAN RAJ PRAVINBHAI

1060 210430106504 JADEJA DHARMARAJSINH MAHENDRASINH

1061 210430106505 Baria Pratikkumar Kantilal

1062 210430106507 Patel Viraj Rajeshkumar

1063 210430106508 BHARAKHADA DARSHAN GOPALBHAI

1064 210430106509 KAMBALIYA ROHAN DEVANANDBHAI

1065 210430106510 GOSWAMI RUSHIKUMAR DINESHGIRI

1066 210430106511 SOLANKI MIT GAGJIBHAI

1067 210430106512 Pandit Abhishek Upendrabhai

1068 210430106513 Kapdi jitendra dineshbhai

1069 210430106514 Dabhi Yashkumar Sureshkumar

1070 210430106515 Hetanshu Tarunbhai Patel

1071 210430106516 VAKANI KEVAL JAGDISHBHAI

1072 210430106517 SIDDHPURA UDAY AJAYBHAI

1073 210430106518 nakum prince tarunbhai

1074 210430106519 Nakum shrey kishorbhai

1075 210430106520 BARAIYA JAYNAM BHARATBHAI

1076 210430106521 JASANI HARSH RAJUBHAI

1077 210430106522 BAMBHANIYA HARESHBHAI 

CHHAGANBHAI1078 210430106523 GAUSWAMI JEEL NILESHGIRI

1079 210430106524 BALDANIYA NIKUNJKUMAR MANUBHAI

1080 210430106525 MALAVIYA BRIJESH HARESHBHAI

1081 210430106526 DHANDHUKIYA RAKESHBHAI BHUPATBHAI

1082 210430106527 SOLANKI JIGISHABEN PRABHUBHAI

1083 210430106528 SANCHARA KASHYAP JAYESHBHAI

1084 210430106529 DODIYA CHHATRAPALSINH VIKRAMBHAI

1085 210430106530 JOSHI NANDINI JAYESHBHAI

1086 210430106531 JADAV NEHA GHANSHYAMBHAI

1087 210430106532 MANDALIYA KEVIN VIPULBHAI

1088 210430106533 KARELIYA YASH PARSOTTAMBHAI

1089 210430106534 MER PANCHAM DILIPBHAI

1090 210430106535 VALA DHAVALKUMAR VITTHALBHAI
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1091 210430106536 TUVER PARTH JAGDISHBHAI

1092 210430106538 SOMANI DEV ANILBHAI

1093 210430106539 Fadadu priyank prafulbhai

1094 210430106540 PATEL SOUMYA BHARGAVBHAI

1095 210430106541 VALA DIP ALPESHBHAI

1096 210430106542 KANZARIYA HARDIK NAGARBHAI

1097 210430106543 KANAJARIYA NILESH DILIPBHAI

1098 210430106544 GOHIL JAYRAJSINH MAHAVIRSINH

1099 210430106545 Patel arjun Chetanbhai

1100 210430106546 Gondaliya Om Nileshbhai

1101 210430106547 Dave Kavya Nishchal

1102 210430106548 JADEJA DHRUVRAJSINH NIRMALSINH

1103 210430106549 MARU MAYANK MANSUKHBHAI

1104 210430106550 PANDYA DARSHAN RAJESHBHAI

1105 210430106551 LOLIYANIYA ABHI KALPESHBHAI

1106 210430106552 PARMAR PRANAV JITENDRABHAI

1107 210430106553 ZALA PUSHPRAJSINH NARENDRASINH

1108 210430106554 MAKWANA DHARMIT DINESHBHAI

1109 210430106555 JADEJA PARIKSHITSINH SUKHADEVSINH

1110 210430106556 JAJDA JAYRAJBHAI SAMATBHAI

1111 210430106557 Rathod Nilesh Arvindbhai

1112 210430106558 JOSHI PARAM DEVANGBHAI

1113 210430106559 NAKUM GAUTAM RAJNIKANT

1114 210430106560 sorathia aaditya jitendra

1115 210430106561 TALAPADA VISHAL PARSOTAMBHAI

1116 210430106562 PRAJAPATI MAYANKKUMAR 

ASHOKKUMAR1117 210430106564 TIKEKAR YASH DIPAKBHAI

1118 210430106565 Solanki Avinash Vinodbhai

1119 210430106566 GAJRA VIVEK HASMUKHBHAI

1120 210430106567 MOBH DHRUVKUMAR PRATAPBHAI

1121 210430106568 VISHWAKARMA DILIP CHANDRASHEKHARBHAI

1122 210430106569 KOTVALIYA KAUSHIK JAYANTIBHAI

1123 210430106570 VAGH NIKULBHAI BAVBHAI

1124 210430106571 GOHIL AMITBHAI DAYALBHAI

1125 210430106572 JADAV KARTIKBHAI CHANDUBHAI

1126 210430106573 MAKWANA KISHANKUMAR CHANDUBHAI

1127 210430106574 RABADIYA KISHANKUMAR DHIRUBHAI

1128 210430106575 GOHEL RAJKUMAR RASIKBHAI

1129 210430106576 SAVALIYA PRATIK RASIKBHAI

1130 210430106577 DHANDHUKIYA ANKIT JAYSUKHBHAI

1131 210430106578 BHETARIYA KISHAN SAJANBHAI

1132 210430106581 MISHRA PRIYANSHU RAKESHBHAI

1133 210430106582 PATEL KARAN SANJEEVKUMAR

1134 210430106583 GOHIL MAYURKUMAR DULABHAI

1135 190430106015 BHALIYA AMITBHAI PANCHABHAI

1136 190430106006 Baraiya Chetan Pravinbhai

1137 190430106032 CHUDASAMA MAYUR BHOLABHAI
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Roll Number Enrollment Number Name of Student Batch
1 190430106115 Rathod Ankit Rameshbhai

2 200430106001 Vasani vishal

3 200430106002 Parmar Sahil B

4 200430106003 CHAUHAN JAYDIP ASHOKBHAI

5 200430106004 Mangukiya Mithil JitendraKumar 

6 200430106005 baraiya Rahul 

7 200430106006 Moradiya Darshil Mukeshbhai

8 200430106008 Dhakan Harsh Bipinbhai

9 200430106009 VADHER JAY HIMMATBHAI 

10 200430106010 Pandya khushi jigneshbhai

11 200430106011 Kanani harsh ashvinbhai

12 200430106012 Barad Harshkumar Subhashbhai

13 200430106013 Jadav Uttamkumar Nanjibhai

14 200430106014 Dharmil Jatinkumar Bhatt

15 200430106015 GADHADARA VIVEKBHAI GOPALBHAI

16 200430106016 Chauhan Vishakhaben Manojbhai

17 200430106018 HARIYANI RITESH GUNVANTBHAI 

18 200430106019 Twinklekumari Anupbhai Patel 

19 200430106020 Dhavalkumar Vaghela 

20 200430106021 SOLANKI PRADIPSINH SARDARBHAI 

21 200430106022 NAKUM VISHVRAJSINH DHIRUBHAI

22 200430106023 Darshnaba Gohil

23 200430106024 Solanki Hiten Mahendrabhai

24 200430106025 NAGHERA HITEN DHANABHAI

25 200430106026 Baraiya  anil 

26 200430106028 Parmar Dhruv A. 

27 200430106029 Yadav Anju Ramadhar 

28 200430106030 Barad Rajvi Atulbhai 

29 200430106032 Ghelani shahil Rameshbhai 

30 200430106033 BARAIYA NILESHKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI

31 200430106034 Ganasva SMITKUMAR Parvatbhai

32 200430106037 Pathan Adnankhan amin bhai 

33 200430106040 Dave Urvashiben Ashokbhai

34 200430106041 Metaliya Dhaval Pankajbhai

35 200430106042 FEDAR MAHIPAT MANSHUKHBHAI
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36 200430106043 Sutarsandhiya yash bharatbhai

37 200430106044 Mori parthkumar Jesingbhai

38 200430106046 MATHUKIYA PARTH RAJESHBHAI

39 200430106048 Ramanuj Tusharbhai hasmukhbhai 

40 200430106051 MAKAVANA VIJAY JEETUBHAI

41 200430106053 Daki Dishang Tarunbhai

42 200430106054 Vakani Mihir janakkumar 

43 200430106056 Chauhan Pruthvirajsinh

44 200430106061 CHAUHAN DHARMIK KAMLESHBHAI

45 200430106063 Sutariya Naynesh  Pravinbhai

46 210430106503 CHAUHAN RAJ 

47 210430106507 Patel Viraj R

48 210430106510 GOSWAMI RUSHIKUMAR DINESHGIRI

49 210430106512 Pandit Abhishek Upendrabhai

50 210430106515 Hetanshu Patel

51 210430106516 Keval vakani

52 210430106517 Siddhpura Uday Ajaybhai

53 210430106518 NAKUM PRINCE TARUNBHAI

54 210430106530 Nandini joshi

55 210430106531 Neha jadav

56 210430106535 Vala Dhavalkumar Vitthalbhai

57 210430106536 Tuver Parth Jagdishbhai 

58 210430106547 Dave Kavya Nishchal 

59 210430106550 Pandya Darshan Rajeshbhai 

60 210430106551 LOLIYANIYA ABHI KALPESHBHAI

61 210430106552 Parmar Pranav 

62 210430106558 Param

63 210430106562 PRAJAPATI MAYANKKUMAR ASHOKKUMAR

64 210430106563 RATHOD ABHAY CHANDULAL

65 210430106565 Solanki Avinash V

66 210430106567 MOBH DHRUVKUMAR PRATAPBHAI

67 210430106569 KOTVALIYA KAUSHIK JAYANTIBHAI

68 210430106571 GOHIL AMITBHAI DAYALBHAI

69 210430106572 Jadav kartik

70 210430106577 DHANDHUKIYA ANKITJAYSUKHBHAI

71 190430106015 Bhaliya Amit P.
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1 200430106017 Sheikh ishrat

2 200430106031 Harshil Bhatt

3 200430106035 Chauhan Keval Mukeshbhai 

4 200430106036 KARIYANIYA MAHAMADFAJAL HANIFBHAI

5 200430106038 Chavda devang

6 200430106039 Solanki Uttam Abhesangbhai

7 200430106045 Trivedi Kinnari 

8 200430106049 Yuvraj Haribhai jadav 

9 200430106052 Parthiv Pandya

10 200430106055 Aman Kumar Singh 

11 200430106057 Harshdeepsinh Nirmalsinh Vala

12 200430106058 GOHIL VISHVARAJSINH MAHAVIRSINH 

13 210340106532 Kevin Vipulbhai Mandaliya

14 210430106501 LAKHANI CHIRAG SANJAYBHAI

15 210430106502 HARAKHANI SHUBHAM MAVJIBHAI 

16 210430106504 Dharmrajsinh Jadeja

17 210430106505 Pratikkumar Baria

18 210430106506 DOBARIYA VIRAJKUMAR PARSOTAMBHAI

19 210430106508 Bharakhada Darshan Gopalbhai 

20 210430106509 KAMBALIYA ROHAN DEVANANDBHAI

21 210430106511 SOLANKI MIT GAGJIBHAI 

22 210430106513 Kapdi jitendra dinesh bhai

23 210430106514 Dabhi Yashkumar Sureshkumar

24 210430106519 Nakum shrey kishorbhai

25 210430106520 BARAIYA JAYNAM B

26 210430106521 JASANI HARSH RAJUBHAI

27 210430106522 BAMBHANIYA HARESH

28 210430106523 Jeel Goswami

29 210430106524 BALDANIYA NIKUNJKUMAR MANUBHAI

30 210430106525 Malaviya Brijesh H. 

31 210430106526 Rakesh Dhandhukiya

32 210430106527 SOLANKI JIGISHABEN PRABHUBHAI 

33 210430106528 Sanchara kashyap j.

34 210430106529 DODIYA CHHATRAPALSINH VIKRAMBHAI

35 210430106533 Kareliya yash parshottambhai 
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36 210430106534 Pancham Mer 

37 210430106537 lad bhavikkumar dilipbhai

38 210430106538 SOMANI DEV ANILBHAI

39 210430106539 Priyank Fadadu

40 210430106540 Patel soumy bhargavbhai

41 210430106541 Vala Dip Alpeshbhai

42 210430106542 Kanzariya hardik Nagarbhai

43 210430106543 KANAJARIYA NILESH DILIPBHAI

44 210430106544 Gohil jayrajsinh

45 210430106545 Patel Arjun

46 210430106546 Om Gondaliya

47 210430106548 DHRUVRAJSINH JADEJA 

48 210430106549 Mayank M. Maru

49 210430106553 Pushprajsinh Zala

50 210430106554 MAKWANA DHARMIT DINESHBHAI 

51 210430106555 Jadeja Parikshitsinh Sukhdevsinh 

52 210430106556 Jayraj s jajda

53 210430106557 Nilesh Rathod

54 210430106559 Gautam Nakum

55 210430106560 Aaditya Sorathia

56 210430106561 Talapada Vishal Parsotambhai 

57 210430106564 TIKEKAR YASH DIPAKBHAI

58 210430106566 Vivek gajra

59 210430106568 VISHWAKARMA DILIP CHANDRASHEKHARBHAI

60 210430106570 VAGH NIKULBHAI BAVBHAI

61 210430106573 MAKWANA KISHANKUMAR CHANDUBHAI 

62 210430106574 RABADIYA KISHANKUMAR DHIRUBHAI 

63 210430106575 GOHEL RAJKUMAR RASIKBHAI

64 210430106576 SAVALIYA PRATIK RASIKBHAI 

65 210430106578 Bhetariya kishan sajan bhai

66 210430106579 MORI SANJANA PRAVINBHAI

67 210430106580 RUDAKIYA BHAUMIK CHANDUBHAI

68 210430106581 Mishra Priyanshu Rakesh 

69 210430106582 Patel karan

70 210430106583 Mayurkumar

71 190430106006 Baraiya Chetan Pravinbhai 

72 190430106032 Chudasama Myur Bholabhai
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